PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5210331

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CAR HOLDING B.V.	10/29/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAR HOLDING B.V.
Street Address:	OXFORDLAAN 70
City:	MAASTRICHT
State/Country:	NETHERLANDS
Postal Code:	6229 EV

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14363088

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (516)822-3582

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5168223550

Email: aebdocket@hbiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: HOFFMANN & BARON, LLP

Address Line 1: 6900 JERICHO TURNPIKE

Address Line 4: SYOSSET, NEW YORK 11791

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	294-454 PCT/US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ANTHONY E. BENNETT
SIGNATURE:	/anthony e bennett/
DATE SIGNED:	10/29/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=Change of Address Statement#page1.tif

PATENT 505163564 REEL: 047347 FRAME: 0129

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

ASSIGNEE, CAR Holding B.V. previously having an address of:

BRINK 27D LAREN, NETHERLANDS 1251 KS

has changed its address to:

OXFORDLAAN 70 MAASTRICHT, NETHERLANDS 6229 EV

ATTESTED to:

Dated: October 29, 2018

By: Anthony E. Bennett

Registration No: 40,910

Attorney of Record – NYS bar member

HOFFMANN & BARON, LLP 6900 Jericho Turnpike Syosset, New York 11791 (516) 822-3550 AEB/aca

2031875

PATENT REEL: 047347 FRAME: 0130

RECORDED: 10/29/2018